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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Techwicol v Eddace Movgl Tt s A Tae.
{Namze of corporation - must include suffix}

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed *Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida”,
“Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to
transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Q{Lﬂ'ﬁ\ Qn._:'{‘"f‘!_‘f'&.:

(Name of Person}
T ~ N . o S
irm/Company)
_z.p:s_u_\fa.ALumeJ._;&c &
r {Address} ...
€ v 4y
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, pleésc call:

boxey . BM?@’A’ at (209 )Y YR - 2230

(b?ame of Person) {Area Code & Daytime Telephone MNumber)
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section . . Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32399 o Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |

O3 $70.00 Filing Fee ~ ®'$78.75FilingFee & (3 $78.75 Filing Fee & (7 $87.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

January 86, 2004

CAROL CARRERA

TECHNICAL TRAINING AIES, INC.
2076 VALLEYDALE TERRACE
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244

SUBJECT: TECHNICAL & EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AIDS, INC.
Ref. Number: W04000000489

We have received your document for TECHNICAL & EDUCATIONAL TRAINING
AIDS, INC. and your check(s) totaling $78.75. However, the document has not
been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 6807.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Siatuies,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducied its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due
this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The
armount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and
penalty fees is $24,316.25.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90
days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of Siate, duly
authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the
records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized,
must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the
transiator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the
English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered
abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges
Bocument Specialist Letter Number: 304A00000611

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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24 February 2004

Ms. Michelle Hodges
Document Specialist
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.C. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Dear Ms. Hodges,

We spoke several days ago regarding the attached letter. I would like to try to explain my
present situation and ask if there is any relief that might be granted regarding the
penalties and fines imposed due to our oversight in registering with the State Department
as a non-Florida corporation doing business in Florida.

I toak over control of our company about 5 years ago with the death of the founder and
CEQ, Curtis Baggett. Up until that time, we had a branch in South Florida who was
registered with your department in Florida. With the change in leadership, we have
shifted all purchasing and invoicing to the Birmingham, Alabama home office. We have
a sales and use tax number with Florida and we do pay Florida corporate income tax.

It has only recently come to my attention that we are required to register with your
department to do business in Florida. When f{illing out the online forms, the clerk in my
office listed the first date of doing business in Florida as1981 which was our
incorporation date.

If you could please review our situation and see if some relief could be granted for the
penalties and fines levied, it would be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,
Larry C. Eaggett W
President

1L.CB/cc



e a Technical Training Aids

qy’lfi L

2076 Valleydale Terrace
Birmingham, Alabama 35244

Phone: 205-988-9231 Fax: 205-987-7460
Toll Free: 800-851-3987

4 March 2004

Ms. Brenda Tadlock
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Tadlock,
Thank you for vour telephone call this morning regarding our failure to register as a non-

Florida corporation doing business in Florida. You asked for some written clarification
on some points we discussed.

Technical Training Aids, Inc. is in the business of supplying technology to educational
institutions. In the past we used an independent sales agent in the State of Florida to
conduct business.

Five years ago we added two (2) employees in addition to an independent representative.
Our employees are primarily engaged in technical support.

We were never asked by any of the schools or colleges for a business registration
number. We were asked for a sales and use tax number and of course, we do have that.

We hope that in the future we will continue to add employees in Florida. We will be
difigent in our efforts to comply with all the rules and regulations that govern doing
business in the State of Florida.

Thank you for your help in resolving this matter.

Sincerely,

Larry C. Baggett
President

LCB/cc



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

March 10, 2004

CAROL CARRERA

TECHNICAL TRAINING AIES, INC.
2078 VALLEYDALE TERRACE
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244

SUBJECT: TECHNICAL & EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AIDS, INC.
Ref. Number: W04000000489

We have received your document for TECHNICAL & EDUCATIONAL TRAINING
AIDS, INC. and your check(s) totaling $578.75. However, the document has not
been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to make the correction{s) requested in our previous ietier.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90
days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly
authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the
records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized,
must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under cath of the
translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the
English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not accepiable.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered
abandoned,

if you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, piease call
(850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges
Document Specialist Letter Number: 604A00016052

Division of Cornorations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahaszee, Florida 32314



., APPLICATION BY FOREIGN 'CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO ’I‘RANSACT
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 667.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWWG ISSUBMITTED TO
REGISTER 4 FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

- - ~

}. — . .
{Enter name of corporation; must includs “INCORPORATED,” “COMPANY " “CORP TION,”
"Iﬂc.,“ 1|Co.," ”COrp," Hinc!" HCO,“ or Hccrp.ﬂ}

g\ EL.( \_‘m_.gz . - - - - _

— . - *
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter altemate cqlgorate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

3 w3-0dU Xos
(FEI number, if applicable}

2. A la !(\ S G
{State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)

=S . Pi?_ar & :u‘g‘\.kaJ\

4, X u.s( w 1381
(f)ate of incorporation} {Duration: Ydar corp. will cease to exist or pcrpetuai ™)
6- m.__‘lﬁ ¥l o 5.y q % 5 oo -
{Date firstiransacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted busmcss in Pionda, insert “vpon qua}:ﬁcatxen |
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1562 and 817.155, F.8.)

202¢6 NValleo dofer Tiosacn, Rivuim 3 Pome, AL a2y
{Principal office ad ress}
MWA%&%MQQM A
{Current mailing address)

8. _VRAR - é.g&,.;gé[';gy_&g‘( [3. selle
{Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)

.o
-
9. Name and strcet address of Florida registered agent: (P.0. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptabie) =
-
Name: Mﬁxﬂr__ -~ e
OHCG Address MAAML_M/ _' :‘? E}
Lo
o

IV S . . ,Florida 3273%9 -
(Zip code) $

{Ciry)

10, Registered agent’s acceptance:
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place

(=1
designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I
Jurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative 1o the proper and complete performance of nyy duties,

and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent,

Cy)&vfwk//éﬂ%

{Registered agent's s:gnﬁﬁm:)

11, Attached is a certificats of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction

under the faw of which it is incorporated.
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:



e L . "
A., DIRECTORS )

" Chairman: _ o em - =
Address: e : L 4
Vice Chairman: e - s
Address: . e - . . . . : . - L :',:'
Director: ____ e . L L e e T e gL RO
Address: . e T : L - - e
D_I'réétor: - g o L - L. . oL e =
Address: i o pn L T : - : i ie

_ [ < M H 3 __

B. OFFICERS

President: Lg_;,:\{ c. 8 Q»gm:)r!—- , . -

Address: _ 39133}1— gr“,‘.gﬁf dmjb"‘rmw . e : EE
— R venions b casnm, Ao 235244 | o N .

Vige President: ggm.,s {a). sggn.iggﬁ: . A

Address: ___;5_22_3_&.5&_5-3'_“-_&&14\ Q V)

o iades Pank Fo &178q e L
Secretazy: ggggi g.,rw ¢ : : — e

Address: Tle \ Y ‘ . _ A A4a

Treasurar: g,ggg{ gg,x:g,,gg.. - .

Address: { T . 3514y

NOTE: Ifnecessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13. ﬂ /QJLZ/Q/ &MAMA__ , S .

(Stgnature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14, ﬁ@'ﬂ | T, /},ﬁ € (A 5«2&/77‘1%#

(Typed or prmtcd name and capamty of person signing application)
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Nanc’y L. Worley P.O. Box 5616
Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

Secretary of State
I, Nancy L. Worley, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody i

of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the domestic corporation records on file in this office
disclose that Technical & Educatiomal Training Aids, Inc.
incorporated in Jefferson County, Vestavia, Alabama on July
22, 1%81. I further certify that the records do not disclose |
that said Technical & Educational Training 2aids, Inc. has

been dissclved.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand
and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol,
in the City of Monigomery, on this day.

March 17, 2004

T ey I

Nancy' L. Wﬁrley Secretary of State

Date




